GOLDEN STATE

BUCKING HORSE FUTURITY

Yearling Class - $15,000 Added

UNITED BUCKING HORSE ASSOCIATION

GOLDEN STATE BUCKING HORSE FUTURITY

CONTRACTOR

UBH£x

UNITED BUCKING HORSE ASSOCIATION

RESULTS

% SATURDAY, MAY 31ST, 2025 %
* WHITNEY'S WILD OAK RANCH % EXETER, CA %

JUDGE 1.
ADAM

JUDGE 2.

CHEATWOOD

JUDGE 3.
RUSSELL

JUDGE 4.
HARDY

TOTAL

EARNINGS

18-20
18-20
18-20

460
M5
M6

471

400

452

455

429

442

459

478

447
M1

467

419

420

467
M3
48

402

Dance Hall Girl
River Boat Gambler

Bear Claw

Razors Edge

Wild Flowers

Roll it Up

Black Out Betty

Sweet Rose

F&B Wyzykoski

Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers
Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers
Rafter 6p

Duckworth Rodeo

Rafter 6p

Duckworth Rodeo
Duckworth Rodeo

R Spade Buckers

R Spade Buckers

Duckworth Rodeo
Duckworth Rodeo
Armstrong Broncs

F&B Wyzykoski

R Spade Buckers

R Spade Buckers

Ken Real Bird

Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers
Duckworth Rodeo
BlackCreekLiveStock

F&B-Wyzykeski

Black Mare
Black Filly

Bay Stud / Snip
Black Mare

Bay Stud

Black Mare

Blue Roan Filly
Black Stud
Brown Stud
Roan Paint Filly
Bay Filly

Brown Stud

Bay Mare / Blaze / Stockings
Grey Filly

Brown Streak Face Stud
Sorrel Paint Stud
Bay Stud

Black Mare

Paint Stud

Filly

Grey-Fitly

Eckville, AB Canada
Orosi, CA

Orosi, CA

Parkland, AB Canada
Knoxville, IA
Parkland, AB Canada
Knoxville, IA
Knoxville, IA
Weatherford, TX
Weatherford, TX
Knoxuville, IA
Knoxville, IA
Exeter, CA

Eckville, AB Canada
Weatherford, TX
Weatherford, TX
Garryowen, MT
Orosi, CA

Knoxville, IA

Fort Defiance, AZ
Eekville; AB-Canada

22
21.5
21
21
18.5
20.5
18.5
20
19.5
18
17.5

21.5
21.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5

18.5

22.5
22
20

19.5
20
20
19
18

18.5

18.5
19

17.5

22
22.5
20.5

20
20.5

18

19
19.5

88
87.5
81
80
78.5
78
76.5

$20,300 IN POT
$8,120
$6,090
$4,060
$2,030



