

UNITED BUCKING HORSE ASSOCIATION
GOLDEN STATE BUCKING HORSE FUTURITY



RESULTS

★ SATURDAY, MAY 31ST, 2025 ★
 ★ WHITNEY'S WILD OAK RANCH ★ EXETER, CA ★

Yearling Class - \$15,000 Added

PLACING	BRAND	HORSE NAME	CONTRACTOR			JUDGE 1. ADAM	JUDGE 2. CHEATWOOD	JUDGE 3. RUSSELL	JUDGE 4. HARDY	TOTAL	EARNINGS \$20,300 IN POT
1	460		F&B Wyzykoski	Black Mare	Eckville, AB Canada	22	21.5	22.5	22	88	\$8,120
2	M5	Dance Hall Girl	Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers	Black Filly	Orosi, CA	21.5	21.5	22	22.5	87.5	\$6,090
3	M6	River Boat Gambler	Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers	Bay Stud / Snip	Orosi, CA	21	19.5	20	20.5	81	\$4,060
4	471		Rafter 6p	Black Mare	Parkland, AB Canada	21	19.5	19.5	20	80	\$2,030
5	400	Bear Claw	Duckworth Rodeo	Bay Stud	Knoxville, IA	18.5	19.5	20	20.5	78.5	
6	452		Rafter 6p	Black Mare	Parkland, AB Canada	20.5	19.5	20	18	78	
7	455		Duckworth Rodeo	Blue Roan Filly	Knoxville, IA	18.5	20	19	19	76.5	
8-10	429		Duckworth Rodeo	Black Stud	Knoxville, IA	20	18.5	18	19.5	76	
8-10	442		R Spade Buckers	Brown Stud	Weatherford, TX	19.5	19	18.5	19	76	
8-10	459		R Spade Buckers	Roan Paint Filly	Weatherford, TX	18	20.5	18.5	19	76	
11	478	Razors Edge	Duckworth Rodeo	Bay Filly	Knoxville, IA	17.5	20	19	19	75.5	
12	447		Duckworth Rodeo	Brown Stud	Knoxville, IA	19	16	17.5	19.5	72	
13	M1	Wild Flowers	Armstrong Broncs	Bay Mare / Blaze / Stockings	Exeter, CA	17	18.5	17	18	70.5	
14	467		F&B Wyzykoski	Grey Filly	Eckville, AB Canada	17	17.5	17	18.5	70	
15	419		R Spade Buckers	Brown Streak Face Stud	Weatherford, TX	15	18	18	17.5	68.5	
16	420	Roll it Up	R Spade Buckers	Sorrel Paint Stud	Weatherford, TX	17	17.5	16	17	67.5	
17	467		Ken Real Bird	Bay Stud	Garryowen, MT	17	17	16	17	67	
18-20	M3	Black Out Betty	Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers	Black Mare	Orosi, CA	0	0	0	0	0	
18-20	48		Duckworth Rodeo	Paint Stud	Knoxville, IA	0	0	0	0	0	
18-20	402	Sweet Rose	BlackCreekLiveStock	Filly	Fort Defiance, AZ	0	0	0	0	0	
	479		F&B Wyzykoski	Grey Filly	Eckville, AB Canada						